DREW SUPPA

Selected Works - Director of Photography, IATSE 600 Camera Operator

310.867.1207

drewsuppa@gmail.com

drewsuppa.com

Feature - Narrative
Sinister Assistant
Armor of God
Country Club Scandal
New Jack Fury
Holiday Twist

Attack on Titan
Mother’s Deadly Son
Joker

The Song of Names
Creed Il

Their Killer Affair

For the Love of Jessee
The Irishman

The Post

The Commuter

Black November

Episodic - Narrative
Quantum Leap - Season 2
Tranchez - Season 1

Grey’s Anatomy - Seasons 16-18
Punisher - Season 2

House of Cards - Season 6
Homeland - Season 7
S.W.AT. - Season 2

Miss 2059 - Season 1
Grace & Frankie - Season 4
V.E.E.P. - Season 5
Speechless - Season 1
Wicked City - Season 1
Weeds - Season 3

Commercial

Carshield

Cheech & Chong - Bowlmates go to Boston
GoDaddy

Al Inclusive

Gorilla Glue

TJ Maxx - Generations

Teleflora - You, Delivered

Club Penguin - Muppets Experience

Short - Narrative
Hindsight

Heel

Sworn

Last Looks

Panic Button

Fallout: The Wanderer
Last Writes

Yolanda

Overlap

This Place | Hurt to Be

Music Videao

“The Encore” - Nikki Paige

“What if God forgave the Devil” - Nikki Page
“Instead” - Blake McGrath

“Never Look Back” - Kenny Wayne Shepard

Web

CarBotz

Hers & History

HBO’s “Silicon Valley” Promo
Fartcopter

Documentary

It Takes Drive

The Kim Justice Project

Driving Dirty: The Road to the Baja 1000

Episodic - Li ) .
Improv: 60 and Still Standing
Masters of lllusion

Battle of the Bling

College Hill

Overhaulin®

People Magazine Investigates
Animal Storm Squad

BTS
A Christmas Story Live
Dacor - The Remodel

Awards & Nominations

Best Cinematography

Best Apocalyptic Action

Best Motion Picture of the Year
Make Your Mark Competition
Court Métrage

Director of Photography

Director of Photography

Director of Photography

Director of Photography (2nd Unit)
Director of Photography

Camera Operator

Director of Photography

Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Operator (2nd Unit)
Camera Operator

Camera Operator

Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera RIg Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Operator

Camera Operator

Camera Operator

Camera Operator

Director of Photography (Plates Unit)
Director of Photography (Plates Unit)
Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Director of Photography (Plates Unit)
Camera Operator

Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)
Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)

Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Camera Operator
Director of Photography
Camera Operator
Camera Operator

Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography

Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Camera Operator

Director of Photography

Director of Photography (2nd Unit)
Camera Operator

Camera Operator

Director of Photography
Camera Operator
Director of Photography

Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Director of Photography
Camera Operator
Director of Photography

Director of Photography
Director of Photography

“Sworn”
“Sworn”
“The Post”
“Last Writes”
“Yolanda”

Tubi

Screen Savers Entertainment
Lifetime Entertainment

Lost Sleep Entertainment
ETM Pictures

Emerald City Flims

Lifetime Entertainment
Warner Bros. Pictures

Sony Pictures Classics
Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios
Mar Vista Entertainment
Loose Horse Productions LLC
Netflix Original Productions
Amblin Entertainment
StudioCanal

E One Entertainment

NBC Universal

Back of the Bus Productions
ABC Television

Netflix Original Productions
Netflix Original Productions
Showtime

CBS Television

Verizon go90

Netflix Original Productions
HBO

20th Century Fox Television
ABC Television

Showtime

Interimage Productions
Cl Studios

Junction Productions
ATTN:

Convoy Entertainment
Identity

Whitelist

ABC / Disney

Houston Productions
Nameth Productions

Think Up Anger Productions
Unscripted, LLC

Slow Cow Productions
Machinima

JMP Productions

Poppy Tears Entertainment
Evoke Entertainment
Dimeworth Films

Malibu Films
Malibu Films

VIP DE

RSM Entertainment

LootCrate Studios
Studio Canal/Canal Plus
HBO

Adult Swim

JMP Productions
Bunnim-Murray Productions
Red Bull Films

Netflix Original Productions
The CW

HGTV

BET

Motor Trend TV

Radley Studios

NatGeo Wild

Fox Television
Serial Pictures

End of Days Film Festival
End of Days Film Festival
Academy Awards
Producer’s Guild of America
Festival de Cannes

RANATIQ,
N "ag

Dir. Tamar Halpern
Dir. Jurgen Peretzki
Dir. Dave Thomas
Dir. Lanfia Wal

Dir. Stephanie Garvin
Dir. Noah Luke

Dir. Chris Lancey

Dir. Todd Phillips

Dir. Frangois Girard
Dir. Steven Caple, Jr.
Dir. Chris Jaymes
Dir. David McAbee
Dir. Martin Scorcese
Dir. Steven Speilberg
Dir. Jaume Collet-Serra
Dir. Jeta Amata

Dir. Chris Grismer
Dir. Dennis Conrad
Dir. Michael Watkins
Dir. Stephen Kay
Dir. Robin Wright
Dir. Alex Graves

Dir. Greg Beeman
Dir. Maggie Levin
Dir. Rebecca Asher
Dir. Becky Martin
Dir. Christine Gernon
Dir. J. Miller Tobin
Dir. Craig Zisk

Dir. Joe Gonzales
Dir. Griffin Howes
Dir. Cole Walliser
Dir. Michael Hoy
Dir. Marshall Cook
Dir. Cole Walliser
Dir. Shawn Preston
Dir. William Butler

Dir. Drew Suppa

Dir. Maggie Levin

Dir: Wesley Quinn

Dir. Kevin Brooks

Dir. Jason Brown

Dir. Vince Talenti

Dir. Peewee Piedmonte
Dir. Miguel Miller

Dir. Kevin Dietrich

Dir. Ayz Waraich

Dir. Kyle Russell
Dir: Kyle Russell
Dir. Drew Suppa
Dir. Robby Starbuck

Dir. Julian Higgins
Dir. Jamie Hanson
Dir. Matty Smith
Dir. Alex Fernie

Dir. Julie Michaels
Dir. Vincent Dipersio
Dir. Dennis Zerull

Dir. Jef Tomsic

Dir. Chris Merrill

Dir. Fernando Mills
Dir. Juan Reyes

Dir. Adam Means

Dir. Stephen Schuster
Dir. Andrew Lipson

Dir. Augie Max
Dir. Cole Walliser

Nomination

Win

Nomination

Top 10 Finalist
Official Selection

2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2012

2023
2022
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2010

2023
2023
2020
2019
2017
2016
2016
2014

2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2016
2014
2010
2009
2009

2024
2023
2017
2011

2017
2016
2015
2014

2023
2019
2015

2023
2023
2022
2022
2020
2018
2015

2017
2017

2019
2019
2018
2014
2011


http://drewsuppa.com
http://drewsuppa.com

