DREW SUPPA

Selected Works - Director of Photography, IATSE 600 Camera Operator

310.867.1207 drewsuppa@gmail.com drewsuppa.com



Feature - Narrative	Discrete of Dhatasanaha	T.E:	Die Terrer Helener	0000
Sinister Assistant Armor of God	Director of Photography	Tubi Screen Savers Entertainment	Dir. Tamar Halpern Dir. Jurgen Peretzki	2023 2023
Country Club Scandal	Director of Photography Director of Photography	Lifetime Entertainment	Dir. Dave Thomas	2023
New Jack Fury	Director of Photography (2nd Unit)	Lost Sleep Entertainment	Dir. Lanfia Wal	2022
Holiday Twist	Director of Photography	ETM Pictures	Dir. Stephanie Garvin	2023
Attack on Titan	Camera Operator	Emerald City Fllms	Dir. Noah Luke	2022
Mother's Deadly Son	Director of Photography	Lifetime Entertainment	Dir. Chris Lancey	2022
Joker	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	Warner Bros. Pictures	Dir. Todd Phillips	2019
The Song of Names	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	Sony Pictures Classics	Dir. François Girard	2019
Creed II	Camera Operator (2nd Unit)	Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios	Dir. Steven Caple, Jr.	2018
Their Killer Affair	Camera Operator	Mar Vista Entertainment	Dir. Chris Jaymes	2018
For the Love of Jessee The Irishman	Camera Operator Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	Loose Horse Productions LLC Netflix Original Productions	Dir. David McAbee Dir. Martin Scorcese	2017 2017
The Post	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	Amblin Entertainment	Dir. Steven Speilberg	2017
The Commuter	Camera RIg Technician (Plates Unit)	StudioCanal	Dir. Jaume Collet-Serra	2017
Black November	Camera Operator	E One Entertainment	Dir. Jeta Amata	2012
	·			
Episodic - Narrative				
Quantum Leap - Season 2	Camera Operator	NBC Universal	Dir. Chris Grismer	2023
Tranchez - Season 1	Camera Operator	Back of the Bus Productions	Dir. Dennis Conrad	2022
Grey's Anatomy - Seasons 16-18	Camera Operator	ABC Television	Dir. Michael Watkins	2020
Punisher - Season 2	Director of Photography (Plates Unit)	Netflix Original Productions	Dir. Stephen Kay	2018
House of Cards - Season 6	Director of Photography (Plates Unit)	Netflix Original Productions	Dir. Robin Wright	2018
Homeland - Season 7	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	Showtime	Dir. Alex Graves	2018
S.W.A.T Season 2	Director of Photography (Plates Unit)	CBS Television	Dir. Greg Beeman	2018
Miss 2059 - Season 1	Camera Operator	Verizon go90	Dir. Maggie Levin	2017 2017
Grace & Frankie - Season 4 V.E.E.P Season 5	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit) Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	Netflix Original Productions HBO	Dir. Rebecca Asher Dir. Becky Martin	2017
Speechless - Season 1	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	20th Century Fox Television	Dir. Christine Gernon	2017
Wicked City - Season 1	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	ABC Television	Dir. J. Miller Tobin	2015
Weeds - Season 3	Camera Rig Technician (Plates Unit)	Showtime	Dir. Craig Zisk	2010
	,		g 	
Commercial				
Carshield	Director of Photography	InterImage Productions	Dir. Joe Gonzales	2023
Cheech & Chong - Bowlmates go to Boston	Director of Photography	CI Studios	Dir. Griffin Howes	2023
GoDaddy	Director of Photography	Junction Productions	Dir. Cole Walliser	2020
All Inclusive	Director of Photography	ATTN:	Dir. Michael Hoy	2019
Gorilla Glue	Camera Operator	Convoy Entertainment	Dir. Marshall Cook	2017
TJ Maxx - Generations	Director of Photography	Identity	Dir. Cole Walliser	2016
Teleflora - You, Delivered	Camera Operator	Whitelist	Dir. Shawn Preston	2016
Club Penguin - Muppets Experience	Camera Operator	ABC / Disney	Dir. William Butler	2014
Short - Narrative				
Hindsight	Director of Photography	Houston Productions	Dir. Drew Suppa	2020
Heel	Director of Photography	Nameth Productions	Dir. Maggie Levin	2019
Sworn	Director of Photography	Think Up Anger Productions	Dir: Wesley Quinn	2018
Last Looks	Director of Photography	Unscripted, LLC	Dir. Kevin Brooks	2018
Panic Button	Director of Photography	Slow Cow Productions	Dir. Jason Brown	2018
Fallout: The Wanderer	Director of Photography	Machinima	Dir. Vince Talenti	2016
Last Writes	Director of Photography	JMP Productions	Dir. Peewee Piedmonte	2014
Yolanda	Director of Photography	Poppy Tears Entertainment	Dir. Miguel Müller	2010
Overlap	Director of Photography	Evoke Entertainment	Dir. Kevin Dietrich	2009
This Place I Hurt to Be	Director of Photography	Dimeworth Films	Dir. Ayz Waraich	2009
Music Video	Discrete of Dhatasasaha	Malia. Films	Die Kole Bossell	0004
"The Encore" - Nikki Paige "What if God forgave the Devil" - Nikki Page	Director of Photography Director of Photography	Malibu Films Malibu Films	Dir. Kyle Russell Dir: Kyle Russell	2024 2023
"Instead" - Blake McGrath	Director of Photography Director of Photography	VIP DE	Dir. Drew Suppa	2023
"Never Look Back" - Kenny Wayne Shepard	Camera Operator	RSM Entertainment	Dir. Robby Starbuck	2011
,,,,,			,	
<u>Web</u>				
CarBotz	Director of Photography	LootCrate Studios	Dir. Julian Higgins	2017
Hers & History	Director of Photography (2nd Unit)	Studio Canal/Canal Plus	Dir. Jamie Hanson	2016
HBO's "Silicon Valley" Promo	Camera Operator	HBO	Dir. Matty Smith	2015
Fartcopter	Camera Operator	Adult Swim	Dir. Alex Fernie	2014
Documentary				
It Takes Drive	Director of Photography	JMP Productions	Dir. Julie Michaels	2023
The Kim Justice Project	Camera Operator	Bunnim-Murray Productions	Dir. Vincent Dipersio	2023
Driving Dirty: The Road to the Baja 1000	Director of Photography	Red Bull Films	Dir. Dennis Zerull	2015
Episodic - Live / Unscripted				
Improv: 60 and Still Standing	Camera Operator	Netflix Original Productions	Dir. Jef Tomsic	2023
Masters of Illusion	Camera Operator	The CW	Dir. Chris Merrill	2023
Battle of the Bling	Camera Operator	HGTV	Dir. Fernando Mills	2022
College Hill	Camera Operator	BET	Dir. Juan Reyes	2022
Overhaulin'	Director of Photography	Motor Trend TV	Dir. Adam Means	2020
People Magazine Investigates	Camera Operator	Radley Studios	Dir. Stephen Schuster Dir. Andrew Lipson	2018
Animal Storm Squad	Director of Photography	NatGeo Wild	ы. Andrew Lipson	2015
BTS				
A Christmas Story Live	Director of Photography	Fox Television	Dir. Augie Max	2017
Dacor - The Remodel	Director of Photography	Serial Pictures	Dir. Cole Walliser	2017
	<u> </u>			
Awards & Nominations				
Best Cinematography	"Sworn"	End of Days Film Festival	Nomination	2019
Best Apocalyptic Action	"Sworn"	End of Days Film Festival	Win	2019
Best Motion Picture of the Year	"The Post"	Academy Awards	Nomination	2018
Make Your Mark Competition	"Last Writes"	Producer's Guild of America	Top 10 Finalist	2014
Court Métrage	"Yolanda"	Festival de Cannes	Official Selection	2011